
Diocese of Palm Beach 
2022 Pastoral Center Holidays 

 
 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 17, 2022 

President’s Day Monday, February 21, 2022 

Holy Thursday Thursday, April 14, 2022 

Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 

Independence Day  Monday, July 4, 2022 

Feast of the Assumption Monday, August 15, 2022 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2022 

All Saints Day Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Veteran’s Day  Friday, November 11, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2022 

Immaculate Conception Thursday, December 8, 2022 

The Pastoral Center will be closed from Monday, December 26, 2022 

through Monday, January 2, 2023 inclusive.  

The Pastoral Center will re-open on Tuesday, January 3, 2023.  

Pastors: Please note that this listing is for informational purposes only. You 

have complete discretion regarding what holiday schedule will be observed 

at your individual parish. 

The Diocese of Palm Beach reserves the right to revise its holiday schedule 

with advance notice. 

 


